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バーナット

バーワッシャー

締付けボルト

ケーシング

名　称

ＳＵＳ３０３Ｆ

ＳＵＳ３０４

備　考

名称

型式

アトムズカップリング

ＥＲタイプ

作図 検図 承認

作成日図番

株式会社　アトムズ材　質
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(mm)

125A

150A

200A

250A

32A

50A

40A

80A

65A

100A

(mm)

172

249

300

198

(mm)

85

121

147

101

66

61

呼び径

ケーシング

5～7

20～24

10～12

30～35

M6

M12

M8

0.8

1.0

25A

42.0～44.5

33.0～35.5

88.0～92.0

75.0～79.0

59.0～62.0

47.5～50.5

113.0～118.0

138.0～142.5

164.0～168.5

214.0～219.0

262.0～270.0
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3

20A

15A 21.0～23.0

26.0～28.6

36

45

27

40

60 29

300A 316.0～323.0 352
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（MPa）

ボルト

締付

トルク値

（N・m）

ボルト

呼び径

ゴム

シーリング

ℓ

（mm）
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